© 2020, Q-Tran Inc.  155 Hill St. Milford, CT 06460. All rights reserved - 203-367-8777  -  sales@q-tran.com  -  www.q-tran.com
2020-04-08-V1
PROJECT NAME DATE TYPE NOTECOMPANY
1
QTM-eLED+DMX
+ DMX24QTM-eLED UNV
2 Primary Voltage
UNV: 120-277 Vrms

WH White ( Standard )
QTM-eLED-100-UNV/24V+DMX
Ordering Example
ORDERING GUIDE
BK Black Powder Coat Finish
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
0.95 A
1.90 A
2.85 A
0.40 A
0.80 A
1.20 A
1x100W
2x100W
3x100W
100W
200W
300W
M - +
M - +
M - +
TO
P
TR
A
Y .875"
4.00"
9  Knockouts of 0.875" Hole
for 1/2" fitting
HOUSING
● 18 gauge Welded Steel Enclosure: 14.5"W x 8.00"H x 4.00"D
● Door: 15.5"W x 9.00"H
● Knockouts: 25
● Built-in support bracket incorporated to secure housing for surface mounting
FEATURES
● Limited output voltage and current, plus isolation for safe operation
● Fully potted driver(s) for moisture resistance
● Controllable with DMX decoder module
● Control 4 LED channels with DMX
● Suitable for dry and damp locations
● Suitable for surface or recessed mounting use
● Primary Voltage - Universal (120-277V )
● Wide operating temperature range: -4 degF to 122 degF
● Fits up to (3):100W 24 VDC driver(s) and DMX decoder module(s)
● DMX dimming down to 0%
● Driver has Class A sound rating
● Class 2 Output
● 5 year warranty
● CSA #239924
    Low Voltage Lighting Systems
    :  CSA Class 3425-15 and Class 3425-95